Date
03/08/2025
03/08/2025
03/08/2025
03/08/2025
03/08/2025
03/08/2025
03/08/2025
03/08/2025
03/08/2025
03/08/2025
03/08/2025
03/08/2025
03/08/2025
03/08/2025
03/08/2025
03/08/2025
03/08/2025
03/08/2025

Race
Harting 10 miles
Harting 10 miles
Harting 10 miles
Harting 10 miles
Harting 10 miles
Harting 10 miles
Harting 10 miles
Harting 10 miles
Harting 10 miles
Harting 10 miles
Harting 10 miles
Harting 10 miles
Harting 10 miles
Harting 10 miles
Harting 10 miles
Harting 10 miles
Harting 10 miles
Harting 10 miles

Name
Mark Bicknell
Rob Wilson
Kevin Gale
Ben Edmonds
Paul Welch
Nicola Thomas
Andy Newcombe
Richard Hammond
Kirsty Aked
Clare Ryan
Rory Heard
Angela Agate
Caroline Whiting
Gary McCawley
Anita Crawley
Molly Bicknell
Lisa-Marie Peckover
Sarah Heard

RACE RESULTS
August 2025

Position
4
7
9

24
33
35
37
44
55
79
82
99
102
136
141
142
143
144

Chip Time
01:04:53
01:08:03
01:10:26
01:18:00
01:22:01
01:22:31
01:22:55
01:24:30
01:27:56
01:31:15
01:31:36
01:36:06
01:36:50
01:46:28
01:48:13
01:48:26
01:48:27
01:49:17

Distance HRRL
10 Miles
10 Miles
10 Miles
10 miles
10 miles
10 miles
10 miles
10 miles
10 miles
10 miles
10 miles
10 miles
10 miles
10 miles
10 miles
10 miles
10 miles
10 miles

Notes
1st MV 50
2nd MV 40
2nd MV 50

1st FV 40

3rd FV40



